GE
Sensing
Features
HumiTrac is a General Eastern
product. General Eastern has joined
other GE high-technology sensing
businesses under a new name_
GE Industrial, Sensing.

HumiTrac
Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Accuracy
5% 2% 2% with NIST
Certificate
Space (Wall) Mount
RH only P40250121 P40250109 P40250139
RH and 3/10K S P40250122 P40250110 P40250141
thermistor
RH and 1000 PRTD P40250123 P40250111 P40250142
32°F to 122°F
(0°C to 50°C)*
RH and 1000 PRTD P40250125 P40250112 P40250143
-40°F to 140°F
(-40°C to 60°C)*
Duct Mount
RH only P40250129 P40250117 P40250147
RH and 3/10K S P40250130 P40250118 P40250149
thermistor
RH and 1000 PRTD P40250131 P40250119 P40250150
32°F to 122°F
(0°C to 50°C)*
RH and 1000 PRTD P40250133 P40250120 P40250151
-40°F to 140°F
(-40°C to 60°C)*
Outside Air
RH only P40250126 P40250113 P40250144
RH and 3/10K S P40250127 P40250114 P40250145
thermistor
RH and 1000 PRTD P40250128 P40250115 P40250146
-40°F to 140°F
(-40°C to 60°C)*
Replaceable P40250161 P40250162 N/A
Sensor Tip
(RH Only)
Replaceable Sensor P40250163 P40250165 N/A
Tip (RH and
Temp_1000) PRTD
*Signal conditioned temperature output corresponding to 4 to 20 mA, 0 to 5V or 0 to 10V
(user selectable)